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E-Mail Address: 
briefs@wilsonepes.com 

Web Site: 
www .wilsonepes.com 

No. 

1115 H Street, N.E. 
Washington, D.C. 20002 

Tel (202) 789-0096 
Fax(202)842-4896 

RYAN COSTELLO AND SETH GROVE, PETITIONERS 

v. 

CAROL ANN CARTER, ET AL., RESPONDENTS 

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE 

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on May 24, 2022, three (3) copies of the PETITION FOR A WRIT OF 
CERTIORARI in the above-captioned case were served, as required by U.S. Supreme Court Rule 
29.5(c), on the following: 

Lam Truong 
Pennsylvania House of Representatives 
Office of Chief Counsel 
620 Main Capital Bldg 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 
(717) 787-3002 

Robert A. Wiygul 
Hangley, Aronchick, Segal, Pudlin & Schiller 
18TH Cherry Sts Fl 27 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
(215) 496-7042 

Kevin Greenberg 
Greenberg Traurig, LLP 
1717 Arch St Ste 400 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
(215) 988-7800 

Matthew H. Haverstick 
Kleinbard LLC 
Three Logan Square 
1717 Arch St Fl 5 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
(215) 568-2000 

Benjamin D. Geffen 
Public Interest Law Center (The) 
1500 JFK Blvd Ste 802 
Philadelphia, PA 19102 
(267) 546-1308 

Kathleen A. Gallagher 
Gallagher Giancola LLC 
436 Seventh Ave 31st Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 
(412) 717-1920 

Thomas W. King, III 
Dillon McCandless King Coulter & Graham 
LLP 
Dillon Mccandless Et Al 
128 W Cunningham St 
Butler, PA 16001-5742 

Kim M. Watterson 
Reed Smith Llp 
225 5TH Ave Ste 1200 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222-2716 
(412) 288-7996 

Marco S. Attisano 
Flannery Georgalis, LLC 
707 Grant St Ste 2750 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 
(412) 438-8209 

Anthony R. Holtzman 
K & L Gates LLP 
17 N 2ND St 18th Fl 
Harrisburg, PA 17101-1507 



The following email addresses have also been served electronically: 

jonathan@mitchell.law 

gene.hamilton@aflegal.org 

wally@zimolonglaw.com 

ltruong@pahouse.net 

rwiygul@hangley.com 

greenbergk@gtlaw.com 

mhaverstick@kleinbard.com 

bgeffen@pubintlaw.org 

Kag@glawfirm.com 

tking@dmkeg.com 

Kwatterson@reedsmith.com 

Mattisano@flannerygeorgalis.com 
Anthony.Holtsman@klgates.com 

jduffy@bakerlaw.com 

WILSON-EPES PRINTING COMPANY, INC. 
1115 H Street, N.E. 
Washington, D.C. 20002 
(202) 789-0096 

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 24th day of May 2022. 
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